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Academic Calendar 2023-24 
JUNE-2023: Admission to the students for all classes, Result Distribution 

for all classes 

Date Day Details 

20/06/2023 Tuesday Commencement 

21/06/2023 Wednesday International Yoga Day 

28/06/2023 Wednesday Bakri Eid 

JULY-2023: 

Date Day Details 

03/07/2023 Monday Guru Pournima 

11/07/2023 Tuesday FYBBA IB Result declared 

15/07/2023 Saturday FYBBA,SYBBA - IB Result declared 

17/07/2023 Monday Admission process start 

20/7/2023 Thursday SY,TY BBA IB Commencement 

24/07/2023 Monday Induction Program BBA,B.Com,BBA(IB),BBA(CA),BSC(CS) 

25/07/2023 Tuesday First Year start 

29/07/2023 Saturday Muharram 

AUGUST-2023: 

Date Day Details 

15/08/2023 Tuesday Independence Day 

16/08/2023 Wednesday Parsi New Year 

23/08/2023 Wednesday Naac Peer Team Visit 

24/08/2023 Thursday Naac Peer Team Visit 

25/08/2023 Saturday Mega Placement Drive 

29/08/2023 Tuesday Inauguration of Football matches on National Sports day 
SEPTEMBER-2023: 

Date Day Details 

05/09/2023 Tuesday World Teachers Day 

11/09/2023 Monday Workshop on Cervical Cancer 

14/09/2023 Thursday Hindi Divas and Youth Leadership Development Program 

15/09/2023 Friday Meri Mati Mera Desh event organized by NSS departments. 

16/09/2023 Friday Field Visit for Sybba 

18/09/2023 Monday Unit Test Series 

19/09/2023 Tuesday Ganesh Chaturthi 

25/09/2023 Monday Ganpati Visarjan 

28/09/2023 Saturday Id-E-Milad 
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OCTOBER-2023: 

Date Day Details 

01/10/2023 Sunday Swachhata hi Seva Rally organized by NSS 

03/10/2023 Tuesday Mahatma Gandhi Jayanti 

12/10/2023 Thursday Fresher’s Party (for all first year ) 

16/10/23 To 
18/10/2023 

Monday to 
Wednesday 

Internal Exam (FY/SY/TY-BBA -IB) 

21/10/2023 Saturday Blood Donation Camp in association with Acharya 
Anandrishiji Pune Blood Centre & Dandiya Night 

24/10/2023 Tuesday Dasara 

25/10/2023 Wednesday Workshop on Financial Literacy -Speaker Mrs. Monica 
Baldawa 

27/10/2023 Friday Khadi Mahostav 

28/10/2023 Saturday NSS Day Celebration 

31/10/2023 Tuesday Birth anniversary of Sardar Vallabhbhai Patel 

NOVEMBER-2023: 

Date Day Details 

01/11/2023 
To 21/11/23 

Wednesday 
to Tuesday 

Exam Commencement & Diwali Holiday 

22/11/23 Wednesday Commencement -Term 2 

1. FYBBA - IB University Exam Oct/Nov-23-24 (Term-I) 

23/11/23 Thursday SYBBA-IB Oct/Nov-23-24 Project Viva Exam 

24/11/2023 Friday TYBBA-IB Oct/Nov-23-24 Project Viva Exam 

27/11/2023 Monday Indian Constitution Day Guru Nanak Jayanti 

28/11/2023 Tuesday FYBBA - IB University Exam Oct/Nov-23-24 (Term-I)- 
End 
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DECEMBER-2023: 

Date Day Details 

01/12/2023 Friday TYBBA - IB University Exam Oct/Nov-23-24 (Term-I) 

06/12/2023 Wednesday Dr.B.R Ambedkar Mahanirvan Din 

07/12/2023 Thursday TYBBA - IB University Exam Oct/Nov-23-24 (Term-I)-End 

09/12/2023 Saturday 1. SYBBA - IB University Exam Oct/Nov-23-24 (Term-I) 
2. Voter Registration Drive (In association with Collector & 

Election Office ,Pune 

15/12/2023 Friday SYBBA - IB University Exam Oct/Nov-23-24 (Term-I)- End 

25/12/2023 Monday Christmas 

JANUARY-2024: 

Date Day Details 

02/01/2024 Tuesday Commencement of Term-II All FY/SY/TY BBA - IB 

03/01/2024 Wednesday Birth Anniversary Savitribai Phule 

10/01/2024 
Thursday 

Women Menstrual Hygiene Program for BBA - IB girl’s 
Students. 

12/01/2024 
Friday 

1. Rajmata Jijau and Swami Vivekananda Birth Anniversary. 
2. Youth Festival for all programs students. 

19/01/2024 to 
25/1/2024 

Friday - 
Thursday 

NSS Camp 

20/01/2024 
Saturday 

1. Industrial Visit at Nashik (TY-BBA-IB) 
2. Infosys Training Session for students. 

26/01/2024 Friday Republic Day 

27/1/2024 Saturday Voter Registration Drive 

29/01/2024 Monday SY & TY BBA and IB University Result declared. 

FEBRUARY-2024: 

Date Day Details 

03/02/2024 Saturday Interim Budget discussion 

07/02/2024 To 09/02/2024 Wed - Friday Online Unit Test-I (FY/SY/TY-BBA - IB) 

19/02/2024 Monday Shiv Jayanti Celebration 

20/02/2024- To 29/02/2024 Tuesday Goonj 2024 

27/02/2024 Tuesday Marathi Bhasha Din 

28/02/2024 Wednesday Marathi Bhasha Divas and National Science Day 
Celebration 

29/02/2024 Thursday Goonj 2024 Annual Cultural Function and Prize 
Distribution 
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MARCH -2024: 

Date Day Details 

06/03/2024 Wednesday Career Guidance program organized by ICSI 

07/03/2024 Thursday Opportunities for higher education in foreign countries by 
Aakash Meshram- 

08/03/2024 Friday Holiday on account of Maha-shivratri 

11/03/2024 Friday Women's Day Celebrated with Damini Pathak Police 
Department. 

11/03/2024 Friday Value Added course by IBM 

14/03/2024 Thursday Blood Donation Camp organized by college. 

15/03/2024 Friday INCON 17th Edition International Conference 

16/03/2024 Saturday INCON 17th Edition International Conference 
End off Value Added course by IBM 

18/03/2024- 
20/03/2024 

Monday to 
Wednesday 

Online Unit Test - II (FY/SY/TY-BBA - IB) 

24/03/2024 Sunday Dhulivandan 

29/03/2024 Friday Good Friday 

APRIL-2024: 

Date Day Details 

06/04/2024 Saturday University Project Viva SYBBA 

09/04/2024 Tuesday Gudi Padwa 

10/04/2024- 
17/04/2024 

Wednesday First Year BBA - IB University Exam April/ May 2023-24 

11/04/2024 Thursday Eid-ul-fitr 

15/04/2024 Monday University Project Viva TYBBA-IB & Dr.B.R. Ambedkar 
Jayanti Celebration 

16/04/2024 Tuesday University Project Viva SYBBA-IB 

21/04/2024 Sunday Mahavir Jayanti 

23/04/2024 Tuesday Third Year BBA -IB University Exam April/ May 2023-24 

27/04/2024 Saturday GenZ Skill Sync Webinar 

30/04/2024 Tuesday Second Year BBA -IB University Exam April/ May 23-24 
Note: 

1) College timetable is from20/07/2023 to 31/10/2023 (Term-I), 22/11/2023 to 30/04/2024(term-II) 

2) Exams are conducted as per university rules as per date prescribed by the SPPU 

3) Both Internal & External examinations are conducted as per university rules. 
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